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Sarah Littlewood Headteacher Ex Officio 01.09.2020 a a

Fiona Radford Chair Foundation 01.04.2020 31.03.2024 FR 11.07.2022 x a

Gail Foster Vice Chair Foundation 01.04.2020 31.03.2024 GF GF GF 11.07.2022 a a

Vacancy Foundation

Charmaine Hamer Parent 24.11.2020 23.11.2024 CH 11.07.2022 a a

James Newman Parent 24.11.2020 23.11.2024 JN 11.07.2022 a a

Vacancy Parent

Becki Crapper Staff

Andy Warren Co-opted 01.04.2020 30.03.2023 AW 11.07.2022 a

Co-opted

Co-opted

Vacancy Co-opted

Andy Krabbendam

Janine Watson

Others who have served the academy

End of term/resignation

31.08.2020

10.09.2020

LGB Membership 2022-2023
Harthill Primary School

Union Street, Harthill, S26 7YH
Responsibilities Attendance



Liam Shutt

Helen Blundell

Kim Feetham Stow

Emma Bothma

Nicola Pullin

21.10.2021

27.06.2022

07.10.2022

31.03.2021

28.09.2021
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